
7th Woodward-Granger XC Meet 3 - HS Girls

Jester Park, IA

Sep. 2, 2025

70s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 2, 2025 7:49 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 West Marshall            32    3    5    6    8   10   11   16  25:07.6  3:08
  2 Collins-Maxwell          44    1    4    9   13   17   20   21  25:50.8  7:11
  3 Woodward Granger         50    2    7   12   14   15   18   19  26:27.0  6:01

Incomplete Teams: Baxter, Clarke, Perry, Saydel, Cam, Dm North
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. West Marshall
    3  Addie Thompson, 12       23:11.8  
    5  Kielly Kasal, 9          25:10.1  
    6  Ella Randall, 9          25:14.0  
    8  Zoey Wignall, 9          25:41.4  
   10  Dalaney Eldridge, 10     26:20.5  
   11  Summer Kurth, 11         26:42.9  
   16  Mia Christianson, 11     28:45.7  
Total Time = 2:05:37.8     Total Places = 32

2. Collins-Maxwell
    1  Jayden Peters, 11        22:21.2  
    4  Cypress Erickson, 12     24:02.8  
    9  Adaline Jolly, 10        26:09.2  
   13  Triona Scott, 12         27:08.4  
   17  Opal Toornstra, 12       29:32.4  
   20  Claire Davis, 9          30:43.2  
   21  Claire Hand, 9           31:15.0  
Total Time = 2:09:14.0     Total Places = 44

3. Woodward Granger
    2  Eva Fleshner, 12         22:40.9  
    7  Zoey Osmundson, 12       25:27.9  
   12  Lilly Churchill, 10      26:44.8  
   14  Adysen Churchill, 12     28:39.2  
   15  Macy Behrens, 11         28:42.0  
   18  Elliette Burkle, 11      29:45.9  
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   19  Kristyn Crouse, 10       30:26.3  
Total Time = 2:12:14.8     Total Places = 50

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Jayden Peters, 11        22:21.2    Collins-Maxwell      
    2     2  Eva Fleshner, 12         22:40.9    Woodward Granger     
    3     3  Addie Thompson, 12       23:11.8    West Marshall        
    4        Lily Myers, 11           23:35.8    Perry                
    5     4  Cypress Erickson, 12     24:02.8    Collins-Maxwell      
    6     5  Kielly Kasal, 9          25:10.1    West Marshall        
    7     6  Ella Randall, 9          25:14.0    West Marshall        
    8        Claire Prendergast, 11   25:16.7    Saydel               
    9     7  Zoey Osmundson, 12       25:27.9    Woodward Granger     
   10     8  Zoey Wignall, 9          25:41.4    West Marshall        
   11        Elsie Hauser, 9          26:04.3    Baxter               
   12     9  Adaline Jolly, 10        26:09.2    Collins-Maxwell      
   13    10  Dalaney Eldridge, 10     26:20.5    West Marshall        
   14        Isabell Hay, 11          26:38.0    Clarke               
   15    11  Summer Kurth, 11         26:42.9    West Marshall        
   16    12  Lilly Churchill, 10      26:44.8    Woodward Granger     
   17        Sophia Carnes, 10        26:56.9    Saydel               
   18    13  Triona Scott, 12         27:08.4    Collins-Maxwell      
   19    14  Adysen Churchill, 12     28:39.2    Woodward Granger     
   20    15  Macy Behrens, 11         28:42.0    Woodward Granger     
   21    16  Mia Christianson, 11     28:45.7    West Marshall        
   22    17  Opal Toornstra, 12       29:32.4    Collins-Maxwell      
   23    18  Elliette Burkle, 11      29:45.9    Woodward Granger     
   24        McKenna Clark, 10        30:16.3    West Marshall        
   25    19  Kristyn Crouse, 10       30:26.3    Woodward Granger     
   26        Olivia Randall, 11       30:31.9    West Marshall        
   27        Savanna Davenport, 12    30:43.1    West Marshall        
   28    20  Claire Davis, 9          30:43.2    Collins-Maxwell      
   29    21  Claire Hand, 9           31:15.0    Collins-Maxwell      
   30        Avery Buck, 11           31:17.8    West Marshall        
   31        Natalie McGaw, 10        32:44.9    Clarke               
   32        Halle Jones, 12          33:29.0    West Marshall        
   33        Briann Pitcherello, 11   33:45.5    Collins-Maxwell      
   34        Evangeline Lee, 9        33:59.0    Collins-Maxwell      
   35        Bristol Gittins, 9       34:05.9    Perry                
   36        Baelah Popp, 12          34:13.3    West Marshall        
   37        Amalia Krogh, 12         34:29.8    Dm North             
   38        Journey Taylor, 11       35:43.5    Collins-Maxwell      
   39        Sienna Edler, 12         36:48.7    West Marshall        
   40        Bailey Kendall, 10       37:03.4    West Marshall        
   41        Livia Davenport, 12      37:18.6    West Marshall        
   42        Ava Young, 11            37:23.0    West Marshall        
   43        Georgia White, 9         37:46.0    West Marshall        
   44        Gladys Chavez, 11        39:08.9    Dm North             
   45        Brynn Kemmerer, 9        39:29.6    West Marshall        
   46        Megan Gerlock, 11        41:09.1    Cam                  
   47        Shelby Johnston, 12      43:28.5    West Marshall        
   48        Rebekah Ahrens, 10       44:53.7    West Marshall        
   49        Alexa Wignall, 12        44:59.3    West Marshall        
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7th Woodward-Granger XC Meet 4 - HS Boys

Jester Park, IA

Sep. 2, 2025

70s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 2, 2025 6:53 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

 1* Woodward Granger         66    8   13   14   15   16   25   29  22:09.0  0:51
 2* Saydel                   66    3    4    9   24   26   30   31  21:31.0  3:53
  3 Baxter                   79    2    6   18   20   33   38   49  21:49.2  4:56
  4 Perry                   105   10   11   17   32   35   40   41  22:53.3  2:33
  5 West Marshall           126   19   21   23   27   36   39   46  23:10.8  2:01
  6 Collins-Maxwell         149    5    7   43   44   50   55       24:59.9 10:20
  7 Dm North                161    1   12   45   51   52   53   54  25:50.6 12:50
  8 Clarke                  163   22   28   34   37   42   47   48  24:30.5  3:51

Incomplete Teams: Cam
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1*. Woodward Granger
    8  Cael Leighton, 12        21:30.2  
   13  Vance Nyborg, 10         22:16.2  
   14  Isaac Jones, 9           22:18.3  
   15  Cooper Finestead, 10     22:18.4  
   16  Lucas Brandt, 9          22:21.9  
   25  Joe Casey, 12            23:24.1  
   29  Jackson Bowlsby, 10      23:33.1  
Total Time = 1:50:45.0     Total Places = 66

2*. Saydel
    3  Gage Moreno, 11          19:34.1  
    4  Jacob McPherren, 11      19:41.5  
    9  Gunner Vanderpool, 11    21:33.5  
   24  Owen Prendercast, 9      23:18.1  
   26  William Gates, 10        23:27.7  
   30  Alex Wood, 11            23:44.2  
   31  Alex Hernandez, 10       23:49.2  
Total Time = 1:47:34.9     Total Places = 66

3. Baxter
    2  Brecken Fisher, 10       19:17.9  
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    6  Maddux Tuhn, 10          20:44.0  
   18  Dakota Parker, 11        22:22.9  
   20  Maddox Peters, 12        22:27.0  
   33  Lincoln Russell, 9       24:14.1  
   38  Parker Bonney, 10        25:41.7  
   49  Sam Wilhelm, 9           27:54.1  
Total Time = 1:49:05.9     Total Places = 79

4. Perry
   10  Ivan Willett, 10         21:50.2  
   11  Edwyrd Steil, 10         21:59.0  
   17  Thad Stewart, 12         22:22.7  
   32  Hayden Splendor, 9       23:50.4  
   35  Tristan Mintun, 9        24:24.1  
   40  Brody Vail, 9            26:23.8  
   41  Ezra Farmer, 11          26:34.5  
Total Time = 1:54:26.4     Total Places = 105

5. West Marshall
   19  Erick Rosas-Canchola, 12 22:26.1  
   21  Aaron Greene, 9          22:28.3  
   23  Jacob Eirikson, 12       23:01.9  
   27  Joseph Swigart, 12       23:30.5  
   36  Jakota McFall, 9         24:27.2  
   39  Ryan Putney, 12          26:20.3  
   46  Tyson Bunting, 12        27:16.7  
Total Time = 1:55:54.0     Total Places = 126

6. Collins-Maxwell
    5  Malcolm Toornstra, 10    19:50.2  
    7  Aaron Shoemaker, 11      21:27.2  
   43  Owen Meinerts, 9         26:42.2  
   44  Luke Eady, 9             26:49.6  
   50  Zack Van Wyk, 11         30:10.2  
   55  Olaf Espinosa, 9         35:35.3  
Total Time = 2:04:59.4     Total Places = 149

7. Dm North
    1  Marvin MejicanoBarahona, 10
                              18:28.1  
   12  Jian Carlo Estrada, 12   22:00.9  
   45  Amadeo Santos, 11        27:03.8  
   51  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 11
                              30:21.3  
   52  Julian Vega, 11          31:18.6  
   53  Connor Noeuy, 11         32:07.4  
   54  Gustavo Perez Puga, 11   33:47.5  
Total Time = 2:09:12.7     Total Places = 161

8. Clarke
   22  Joseph DeVore, 9         22:46.3  
   28  Cole Jacobsen, 10        23:32.5  
   34  Liam Caldwell, 9         24:20.0  
   37  Luke Wade, 10            25:16.0  
   42  Juli ZamarripaComtreras, 10
                              26:37.4  
   47  Joey Turpin, 10          27:28.8  
   48  Dwight Humphrey, 10      27:38.7  
Total Time = 2:02:32.2     Total Places = 163

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         
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Top

    1     1  Marvin MejicanoBarahona, 10
                                    18:28.1    Dm North             
    2     2  Brecken Fisher, 10       19:17.9    Baxter               
    3     3  Gage Moreno, 11          19:34.1    Saydel               
    4     4  Jacob McPherren, 11      19:41.5    Saydel               
    5     5  Malcolm Toornstra, 10    19:50.2    Collins-Maxwell      
    6     6  Maddux Tuhn, 10          20:44.0    Baxter               
    7     7  Aaron Shoemaker, 11      21:27.2    Collins-Maxwell      
    8     8  Cael Leighton, 12        21:30.2    Woodward Granger     
    9     9  Gunner Vanderpool, 11    21:33.5    Saydel               
   10    10  Ivan Willett, 10         21:50.2    Perry                
   11    11  Edwyrd Steil, 10         21:59.0    Perry                
   12    12  Jian Carlo Estrada, 12   22:00.9    Dm North             
   13    13  Vance Nyborg, 10         22:16.2    Woodward Granger     
   14    14  Isaac Jones, 9           22:18.3    Woodward Granger     
   15    15  Cooper Finestead, 10     22:18.4    Woodward Granger     
   16    16  Lucas Brandt, 9          22:21.9    Woodward Granger     
   17    17  Thad Stewart, 12         22:22.7    Perry                
   18    18  Dakota Parker, 11        22:22.9    Baxter               
   19    19  Erick Rosas-Canchola, 12 22:26.1    West Marshall        
   20    20  Maddox Peters, 12        22:27.0    Baxter               
   21    21  Aaron Greene, 9          22:28.3    West Marshall        
   22    22  Joseph DeVore, 9         22:46.3    Clarke               
   23    23  Jacob Eirikson, 12       23:01.9    West Marshall        
   24    24  Owen Prendercast, 9      23:18.1    Saydel               
   25    25  Joe Casey, 12            23:24.1    Woodward Granger     
   26    26  William Gates, 10        23:27.7    Saydel               
   27    27  Joseph Swigart, 12       23:30.5    West Marshall        
   28    28  Cole Jacobsen, 10        23:32.5    Clarke               
   29    29  Jackson Bowlsby, 10      23:33.1    Woodward Granger     
   30    30  Alex Wood, 11            23:44.2    Saydel               
   31    31  Alex Hernandez, 10       23:49.2    Saydel               
   32        Sam Casey, 10            23:50.3    Woodward Granger     
   33    32  Hayden Splendor, 9       23:50.4    Perry                
   34    33  Lincoln Russell, 9       24:14.1    Baxter               
   35    34  Liam Caldwell, 9         24:20.0    Clarke               
   36    35  Tristan Mintun, 9        24:24.1    Perry                
   37    36  Jakota McFall, 9         24:27.2    West Marshall        
   38        Brodey Suter, 9          24:33.6    Saydel               
   39    37  Luke Wade, 10            25:16.0    Clarke               
   40    38  Parker Bonney, 10        25:41.7    Baxter               
   41    39  Ryan Putney, 12          26:20.3    West Marshall        
   42    40  Brody Vail, 9            26:23.8    Perry                
   43    41  Ezra Farmer, 11          26:34.5    Perry                
   44    42  Juli ZamarripaComtreras, 10
                                    26:37.4    Clarke               
   45    43  Owen Meinerts, 9         26:42.2    Collins-Maxwell      
   46    44  Luke Eady, 9             26:49.6    Collins-Maxwell      
   47        Trey Kuhl, 10            26:51.3    Woodward Granger     
   48        Kai Farmer, 9            26:58.2    Perry                
   49    45  Amadeo Santos, 11        27:03.8    Dm North             
   50    46  Tyson Bunting, 12        27:16.7    West Marshall        
   51    47  Joey Turpin, 10          27:28.8    Clarke               
   52    48  Dwight Humphrey, 10      27:38.7    Clarke               
   53        Salim Nurov, 11          27:53.1    Perry                
   54    49  Sam Wilhelm, 9           27:54.1    Baxter               
   55        Noah Ethington, 9        28:11.9    West Marshall        
   56        Cristian Cortez, 10      29:05.2    Clarke               
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   57        Levi Gregory, 11         29:05.4    Baxter               
   58        Ethan Watson, 12         29:20.2    West Marshall        
   59        Dustin McCurdy, 11       29:56.2    Cam                  
   60        Carter Belt, 10          29:56.8    Woodward Granger     
   61        Jared Bean, 9            30:00.7    Saydel               
   62        Michael Brogdon, 10      30:00.8    Clarke               
   63    50  Zack Van Wyk, 11         30:10.2    Collins-Maxwell      
   64    51  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 11
                                    30:21.3    Dm North             
   65        Noah Tollefson, 12       30:48.1    West Marshall        
   66    52  Julian Vega, 11          31:18.6    Dm North             
   67        Adam Henze, 12           31:19.6    West Marshall        
   68    53  Connor Noeuy, 11         32:07.4    Dm North             
   69        Austin England, 12       32:22.7    Baxter               
   70    54  Gustavo Perez Puga, 11   33:47.5    Dm North             
   71        Casey Wade, 12           34:22.1    Clarke               
   72        Racer Reynolds, 10       35:02.1    Saydel               
   73        Rodrigo Hernandez, 10    35:03.0    Clarke               
   74    55  Olaf Espinosa, 9         35:35.3    Collins-Maxwell      
   75        Teagan Sullivan, 9       36:31.9    Clarke               
   76        Killian Robinson, 9      37:49.6    Dm North             
   77        Quinlan Jones, 11        38:00.6    Saydel               
   78        Cesar Cisneros Ambriz, 1040:33.3    Clarke               
   79        Jack Voss, 9             40:42.1    Clarke               
   80        Cael Wisniewski, 10      41:01.6    Clarke               
   81        Sawyer Shields, 10       41:06.4    Clarke               
   82        Blaze Schiltz, 10        46:05.8    Clarke               
   83        Bryce Hall, 10           48:06.5    Clarke               
   84        Alexandro Ambriz, 9      49:17.8    Clarke               
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7th Woodward-Granger XC Meet MS

Jester Park, IA

Sep. 2, 2025

70s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Girls                             Last updated Sep. 2, 2025 5:06 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Ballard                  26    3    4    5    6    8   13   14  16:58.0  0:44
  2 Woodward Granger M S     37    1    2    7   11   16   18       17:12.0  6:15
  3 Perry M S                83   10   12   19   20   22   23       21:27.1  7:19
  4 Saydel M S               86    9   15   17   21   24            22:47.5 12:11

Incomplete Teams: Baxter, Clarke
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Ballard
    3  Lily Van Cannon, 8       16:36.6  
    4  Vera Colvin, 7           16:52.9  
    5  Lilly Handeland, 7       16:58.6  
    6  Addilyn Jones, 7         17:01.0  
    8  Taylor O'Shea, 7         17:20.6  
   13  Tinley Franks, 7         19:06.8  
   14  Heidi Evans, 7           19:14.6  
Total Time = 1:24:49.7     Total Places = 26

2. Woodward Granger M S
    1  Chlover Wahl, 8          14:46.4  
    2  Vicky Sheridan, 8        15:09.2  
    7  Emma Sebastian, 8        17:09.1  
   11  Macy Watts, 7            17:53.5  
   16  Elsie Fowler, 8          21:01.8  
   18  Ruby Holle, 7            22:48.7  
Total Time = 1:26:00.0     Total Places = 37

3. Perry M S
   10  Karlyn Meis, 8           17:47.1  
   12  Aralyn Minnehan, 8       18:20.7  
   19  Rebecca Diaz-Cardenas, 8 23:00.0  
   20  Sofia Diaz-Cardenas, 7   23:01.4  
   22  Lauren McDivitt, 7       25:06.2  
   23  Afton Meyers, 7          28:16.9  
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Total Time = 1:47:15.4     Total Places = 83

4. Saydel M S
    9  Pearl Hartung, 7         17:44.9  
   15  Audra Oxenford, 8        20:55.8  
   17  Phoenix Strumpfer, 8     21:12.4  
   21  Linda VanSteenwyk, 7     24:07.8  
   24  Shae Jackson, 8          29:56.5  
Total Time = 1:53:57.4     Total Places = 86

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Chlover Wahl, 8          14:46.4    Woodward Granger M S 
    2     2  Vicky Sheridan, 8        15:09.2    Woodward Granger M S 
    3     3  Lily Van Cannon, 8       16:36.6    Ballard              
    4     4  Vera Colvin, 7           16:52.9    Ballard              
    5     5  Lilly Handeland, 7       16:58.6    Ballard              
    6     6  Addilyn Jones, 7         17:01.0    Ballard              
    7     7  Emma Sebastian, 8        17:09.1    Woodward Granger M S 
    8     8  Taylor O'Shea, 7         17:20.6    Ballard              
    9     9  Pearl Hartung, 7         17:44.9    Saydel M S           
   10    10  Karlyn Meis, 8           17:47.1    Perry M S            
   11    11  Macy Watts, 7            17:53.5    Woodward Granger M S 
   12    12  Aralyn Minnehan, 8       18:20.7    Perry M S            
   13    13  Tinley Franks, 7         19:06.8    Ballard              
   14    14  Heidi Evans, 7           19:14.6    Ballard              
   15        Nelle Dovre, 7           19:51.0    Ballard              
   16        Kenzie Haines, 7         20:44.5    Ballard              
   17        Josie Turpin, 8          20:53.9    Clarke               
   18    15  Audra Oxenford, 8        20:55.8    Saydel M S           
   19        Harper Roberts, 7        20:57.5    Ballard              
   20    16  Elsie Fowler, 8          21:01.8    Woodward Granger M S 
   21    17  Phoenix Strumpfer, 8     21:12.4    Saydel M S           
   22        Henley Fisher, 8         21:13.3    Baxter               
   23        Keslee Boock, 7          21:29.7    Ballard              
   24    18  Ruby Holle, 7            22:48.7    Woodward Granger M S 
   25    19  Rebecca Diaz-Cardenas, 8 23:00.0    Perry M S            
   26    20  Sofia Diaz-Cardenas, 7   23:01.4    Perry M S            
   27    21  Linda VanSteenwyk, 7     24:07.8    Saydel M S           
   28        Hannah Schieffer, 8      24:10.7    Ballard              
   29    22  Lauren McDivitt, 7       25:06.2    Perry M S            
   30        Dylynn Jensen, 8         27:58.5    Clarke               
   31    23  Afton Meyers, 7          28:16.9    Perry M S            
   32        Eloise Onken, 7          28:49.8    Ballard              
   33        Violet Richardson, 7     29:20.9    Ballard              
   34    24  Shae Jackson, 8          29:56.5    Saydel M S           
   35        Aline Hernandez, 7       32:35.5    Clarke               
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7th Woodward-Granger XC Meet MS

Jester Park, IA

Sep. 2, 2025

70s and Sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Boys                              Last updated Sep. 2, 2025 5:08 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SP

  1 Ballard                  18    1    2    3    5    7    8    9  14:41.5  1:33
  2 Woodward Granger M S     43    4    6   10   11   12   13   14  16:37.7  3:42

Incomplete Teams: Baxter, Clarke, Perry M S, Saydel M S
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Ballard
    1  Keltyn Nobiling, 8       14:09.3  
    2  Max Hamilton, 8          14:25.8  
    3  Elliot Dalton, 7         14:30.0  
    5  Penn Evers, 8            14:39.4  
    7  Evan McPherson, 7        15:42.6  
    8  Dane Wilson, 7           17:10.8  
    9  Emmett Johnson, 7        17:21.8  
Total Time = 1:13:27.1     Total Places = 18

2. Woodward Granger M S
    4  Lishaun Taylor, 7        14:31.0  
    6  Beau Casey, 7            14:56.0  
   10  Ethan Nygaard, 8         17:32.9  
   11  Lyam Usher, 8            17:55.2  
   12  Isai Rodriguez, 7        18:13.4  
   13  Lachlan Patterson, 7     19:24.6  
   14  Ben Christensen, 7       19:53.1  
Total Time = 1:23:08.5     Total Places = 43

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Keltyn Nobiling, 8       14:09.3    Ballard              
    2     2  Max Hamilton, 8          14:25.8    Ballard              
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    3     3  Elliot Dalton, 7         14:30.0    Ballard              
    4        Carson Myers, 8          14:30.1    Perry M S            
    5     4  Lishaun Taylor, 7        14:31.0    Woodward Granger M S 
    6     5  Penn Evers, 8            14:39.4    Ballard              
    7     6  Beau Casey, 7            14:56.0    Woodward Granger M S 
    8        Jose Santos Garcia, 7    15:09.5    Perry M S            
    9        Lincoln Handorf, 8       15:17.4    Baxter               
   10        Jaxon Popenhagen, 8      15:21.0    Baxter               
   11     7  Evan McPherson, 7        15:42.6    Ballard              
   12     8  Dane Wilson, 7           17:10.8    Ballard              
   13     9  Emmett Johnson, 7        17:21.8    Ballard              
   14        Jensen Bruner, 7         17:22.3    Ballard              
   15        Calvin Hauser, 7         17:28.0    Baxter               
   16    10  Ethan Nygaard, 8         17:32.9    Woodward Granger M S 
   17    11  Lyam Usher, 8            17:55.2    Woodward Granger M S 
   18        Max Waldon, 8            17:59.7    Saydel M S           
   19    12  Isai Rodriguez, 7        18:13.4    Woodward Granger M S 
   20        Owen Dass, 8             18:52.1    Ballard              
   21        Lance Thomas, 7          19:06.8    Ballard              
   22    13  Lachlan Patterson, 7     19:24.6    Woodward Granger M S 
   23    14  Ben Christensen, 7       19:53.1    Woodward Granger M S 
   24        Levi Jones, 7            19:58.8    Woodward Granger M S 
   25        Edmund Nop, 8            20:46.0    Ballard              
   26        Emmett Weispfenning, 7   21:13.2    Saydel M S           
   27        Will Dass, 8             21:27.2    Ballard              
   28        Gavin Yeltman, 8         22:10.6    Baxter               
   29        Johnathon Dawkins, 8     22:14.1    Saydel M S           
   30        Mason Pontious, 7        22:18.1    Woodward Granger M S 
   31        Jackson Brocka, 8        22:27.3    Woodward Granger M S 
   32        Leo Hoffman, 7           22:32.5    Ballard              
   33        Jj Baier, 8              22:49.5    Ballard              
   34        Nolan Shields, 7         24:18.7    Clarke               
   35        Aldo Leopold, 7          24:19.1    Ballard              
   36        Matthew McDevitt, 7      25:10.1    Perry M S            
   37        Finn Nelson, 7           25:50.9    Woodward Granger M S 
   38        Archer Bru, 7            27:30.8    Woodward Granger M S 
   39        Owen Broshar, 7          27:32.1    Ballard              

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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